00	# MORTGAGE (Individual or Corporate). copyright K-43566	Valor 0 0 Dage 1689
10265	SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE	Vol. <u>ma</u> 2 Page 1689 (#)
KNOW ALL M CHARLES E. McC	IEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That JOHN P. M ULLEY and CAROL MCCULLEY.	CCULLEY and JUNE McCULLEY, and
owner and holder of	the Mortgage and the obligation hereinafter descri ing date the	bed, do hereby certify and declare that a
NORTHWEST TI	MBER AFFILIATES, INC.,	
the mortgagor therein,	MBER AFFILIATES, INC., to John P. McCulley & June McCulley, &	Charles E. McCulley & Carol McCull
the mortoadee therein .	and recorded in the office of the	e Records of the
County ofKlama Mortgages on page January 7	th, State of, in bo 292 or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/recep 	ption No
	SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTION, EXHIBIT	r "A"
In construing t grammatical changes In Witness Wh 19.92.; if the undersig	t thereby secured, is fully paid, satisfied and discha this satisfaction of mortgage, where the context so shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply ereof, the undersigned has executed this instrument gned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign of to do so by order of its board of directors.	requires, singular includes the plural and all v equally to corporations and to individuals. this
In construing t grammatical changes In Witness Wh 19.92.; if the undersig	this satisfaction of mortgage, where the context so shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply ereof, the undersigned has executed this instrument gned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign and to do so by order of its board of directors.	requires, singular includes the plural and all v equally to corporations and to individuals. this
In construing t grammatical changes In Witness Wh 19.92.; if the undersig	this satisfaction of mortgage, where the context so shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply ereof, the undersigned has executed this instrument gned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign and to do so by order of its board of directors.	requires, singular includes the plural and all y equally to corporations and to individuals. this
In construing t grammatical changes In Witness Wh 19.92.; if the undersig	this satisfaction of mortgage, where the context so shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply sereof, the undersigned has executed this instrument gned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign ad to do so by order of its board of directors.	requires, singular includes the plural and all v equally to corporations and to individuals. this
In construing t grammatical changes In Witness Wh 1992.; if the undersig	this satisfaction of mortgage, where the context so shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply sereof, the undersigned has executed this instrument gned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign ad to do so by order of its board of directors.	requires, singular includes the plural and all v equally to corporations and to individuals. this
In construing t grammatical changes In Witness Wh 1992.; if the undersig	this satisfaction of mortgage, where the context so shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply ereof, the undersigned has executed this instrument gned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign ad to do so by order of its board of directors.	requires, singular includes the plural and all v equally to corporations and to individuals. this
In construing t grammatical changes In Witness Wh 1992.; if the undersig	this satisfaction of mortgage, where the context so shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply sereof, the undersigned has executed this instrument gned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign ad to do so by order of its board of directors.	requires, singular includes the plural and all v equally to corporations and to individuals. this

Comparison of the second control of the second second



	My commission	expires <u>L-15-95</u>	
Satisfaction of MORTGAGE		STATE OF OREGON county of	9
VS	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE; RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	o'clockM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No, on page , or as tee/file/instrument/ microfilm/reception No	;
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		County affixed.	
Northwest Timber Affiliates, Inc. 4800 S.W. Griffith Drive Beaverton, OR 97005		NAME TITLE By Deputy	-

EXHIBIT A

1690

Real Property Description

Township 36 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian

Section 27: \$1/25W1/4

Township 37 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian

Section 1: SW4SE4, Lots 2, 3, and 4, S4N14, SW4, N4SE4, SE4SE4 Section 2: Lots 1, 2, 3, and 4, S4N14, S14 Section 3: Lots 1, 2, 3, and 4, S4N14, E4SW4, NE4SE4 Section 4: Lots 1 and 2 Section 10: NW4NW4 Section 11: NE4, NMNW4, SE4NW4, W2SW4 Section 12: N21NE4, NW4

Township 39 South, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian

Section 18: NE4, EMNW4, Lots 1, 2, and 3, WMSE4, NE4SW4

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for of	record at request of Jan.	f <u>Klamath County Title Co.</u> the <u>27777</u> day A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at <u>2:19</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> f <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>1689</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
FEE	\$13.00	By Dauline Muilendore